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Myron Ahle Lucky Lindy JV Girls

Little Falls Golf Course

Sep. 11, 2014

Mostly cloudy, breezy, 50
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Brainerd                 43    1    5    6   14   17   18   27  18:04.9  1:06.5
  2 Hopkins                  48    2    4    7   13   22   24   26  18:05.2  1:01.8
  3 Alexandria               78    8    9   12   20   29   34   53  18:30.2  1:04.8
  4 Sartell-St Stephen      112   10   15   21   23   43   64   65  18:50.3  1:41.6
  5 Becker                  155   11   28   37   38   41   50   74  19:18.6  1:33.5
  6 St Cloud Tech           188   16   30   42   46   54   55   56  19:41.1  2:02.0
  7 Bemidji                 196    3   25   45   60   63   72       19:45.6  3:22.0
  8 Perham                  213   31   33   39   48   62   67   81  19:59.9  1:38.9
  9 St Cloud Apollo         215   35   40   44   47   49   51   59  19:58.1  0:36.9
 10 Detroit Lakes           245   19   32   58   66   70   79   82  20:19.2  2:39.2
 11 Sauk Rapids-Rice        291   36   52   61   69   73   77   80  20:50.5  2:02.0
 12 Little Falls            347   57   68   71   75   76   78   83  21:41.6  1:46.8

Incomplete Teams: Fergus Falls, Foley, Laguna Beach (Ca), Rocori, Roseau, United North Central

Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Brainerd
    1  Kaylin Cherne, 12          17:34.2  
    5  Sofie Carlson, 11          17:52.3  
    6  Emily Nelson, 11           17:52.9  
   14  Ava Figliuzzi, 10          18:24.1  
   17  Carina Figliuzzi, 11       18:40.6  
   18  Laura Wadsten, 9           18:42.5  
   27  Lindsey Jensen, 10         18:58.6  
Total Time = 1:30:24.1     Total Places = 43
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2. Hopkins
    2  Anna Hall, 12              17:42.7  
    4  Evelyn Barczak, 9          17:45.7  
    7  Katie Craemer, 12          17:54.3  
   13  Beatrice Frank, 10         18:18.5  
   22  Sarina Bissell, 9          18:44.5  
   24  Lily Den Hartog, 9         18:46.4  
   26  Margaret Cleary, 10        18:56.9  
Total Time = 1:30:25.7     Total Places = 48

3. Alexandria
    8  Kristin Trosvig, 9         18:06.3  
    9  Callie Richardson, 9       18:11.9  
   12  Camille Johnson, 10        18:18.0  
   20  Emma Schmidt, 9            18:43.4  
   29  Kayla Egnes, 9             19:11.0  
   34  Natalie Amundson, 12       19:35.8  
   53  Megan Egenes, 11           20:32.9  
Total Time = 1:32:30.6     Total Places = 78

4. Sartell-St Stephen
   10  Chelsea Nies, 11           18:14.3  
   15  Alexyss Corpus, 11         18:31.1  
   21  Marisa Murphy, 10          18:43.9  
   23  Addye Rengel, 11           18:46.0  
   43  Madison Dobis, 9           19:55.9  
   64  Maria Abrahamsson, 11      21:09.2  
   65  Clara Bakken, 10           21:10.0  
Total Time = 1:34:11.2     Total Places = 112

5. Becker
   11  Haley Benda, 9             18:16.3  
   28  Victoria Kolbinger, 8      19:04.3  
   37  Deedra Lawrence, 10        19:40.9  
   38  Kayden Westin, 9           19:41.3  
   41  Shannon Sydow, 11          19:49.8  
   50  Michaela Allen, 10         20:16.0  
   74  Jessica Sand, 9            21:46.5  
Total Time = 1:36:32.6     Total Places = 155

6. St Cloud Tech
   16  abigail gans, 8            18:33.0  
   30  reagan lyle, 10            19:16.6  
   42  shannon keenan, 11         19:53.6  
   46  ellie inkster, 8           20:07.1  
   54  mary gorecki, 12           20:34.9  
   55  madeleine christen, 12     20:40.3  
   56  rachel damhof, 12          20:41.5  
Total Time = 1:38:25.2     Total Places = 188

7. Bemidji
    3  Ali Neubeck, 10            17:44.9  
   25  Amber Smith, 12            18:51.8  
   45  Morgan Sagedahl, 11        20:04.4  
   60  Madison Maki, 11           20:59.7  
   63  Athena Cloud, 12           21:06.8  
   72  Quinn Schollett, 10        21:35.5  
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Total Time = 1:38:47.6     Total Places = 196

8. Perham
   31  Amber Thompson, 10         19:26.4  
   33  Lourdes Anderson, 10       19:34.4  
   39  Hailey Galbrecht, 9        19:41.7  
   48  Maddie McCrary, 9          20:11.6  
   62  Aimee Christopherson, 12   21:05.2  
   67  Danielle Sonnenberg, 10    21:18.0  
   81  Emily Holzer, 10           24:14.9  
Total Time = 1:39:59.3     Total Places = 213

9. St Cloud Apollo
   35  Sari Kroschel, 12          19:38.7  
   40  Kaylee Egbers, 11          19:44.1  
   44  Hailey Bjork, 12           20:03.5  
   47  Kelsey Dickinson, 12       20:08.2  
   49  Kya Egbers, 11             20:15.6  
   51  Melanie Rassmussen, 8      20:22.5  
   59  Emily Lygre, 10            20:57.3  
Total Time = 1:39:50.1     Total Places = 215

10. Detroit Lakes
   19  Ellen Tieken, 10           18:43.1  
   32  Skylar Schachtscneider, 10 19:29.5  
   58  Andrea Tibbets, 11         20:48.9  
   66  Haley Blonigan, 10         21:11.9  
   70  Paige Blonigan, 12         21:22.3  
   79  Mia Martinez, 10           23:36.5  
   82  Lexa Werner, 10            24:36.3  
Total Time = 1:41:35.7     Total Places = 245

11. Sauk Rapids-Rice
   36  Hayli Marquette, 12        19:40.0  
   52  Kayleen Martins, 9         20:25.2  
   61  Nicole Bukowski, 11        21:03.6  
   69  Matraca Conarro, 10        21:21.4  
   73  Marissa Leeb, 11           21:41.9  
   77  Katie Dusek, 9             22:40.6  
   80  Skylar Zeilenga, 10        23:46.1  
Total Time = 1:44:12.1     Total Places = 291

12. Little Falls
   57  Rachel LaForce, 12         20:42.8  
   68  Kirsikka Ruonala, 11       21:20.7  
   71  Lauren LaForce, 9          21:33.1  
   75  Catherine Gottwalt, 12     22:21.8  
   76  McKayla Brezinka, 9        22:29.5  
   78  Elizabeth Theis, 12        23:26.1  
   83  Kinbrae Sperstad, 12       24:38.1  
Total Time = 1:48:27.9     Total Places = 347
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1        Lauryn Alvarez, 11         17:06.5    Laguna Beach (Ca)    
    2     1  Kaylin Cherne, 12          17:34.2    Brainerd             
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    3     2  Anna Hall, 12              17:42.7    Hopkins              
    4     3  Ali Neubeck, 10            17:44.9    Bemidji              
    5     4  Evelyn Barczak, 9          17:45.7    Hopkins              
    6     5  Sofie Carlson, 11          17:52.3    Brainerd             
    7     6  Emily Nelson, 11           17:52.9    Brainerd             
    8     7  Katie Craemer, 12          17:54.3    Hopkins              
    9     8  Kristin Trosvig, 9         18:06.3    Alexandria           
   10     9  Callie Richardson, 9       18:11.9    Alexandria           
   11    10  Chelsea Nies, 11           18:14.3    Sartell-St Stephen   
   12    11  Haley Benda, 9             18:16.3    Becker               
   13    12  Camille Johnson, 10        18:18.0    Alexandria           
   14    13  Beatrice Frank, 10         18:18.5    Hopkins              
   15        Kaylee Eckman, 9           18:22.8    United North Central 
   16    14  Ava Figliuzzi, 10          18:24.1    Brainerd             
   17    15  Alexyss Corpus, 11         18:31.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
   18    16  abigail gans, 8            18:33.0    St Cloud Tech        
   19    17  Carina Figliuzzi, 11       18:40.6    Brainerd             
   20    18  Laura Wadsten, 9           18:42.5    Brainerd             
   21    19  Ellen Tieken, 10           18:43.1    Detroit Lakes        
   22    20  Emma Schmidt, 9            18:43.4    Alexandria           
   23    21  Marisa Murphy, 10          18:43.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
   24    22  Sarina Bissell, 9          18:44.5    Hopkins              
   25    23  Addye Rengel, 11           18:46.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   26    24  Lily Den Hartog, 9         18:46.4    Hopkins              
   27    25  Amber Smith, 12            18:51.8    Bemidji              
   28        Sarah Kuismi, 12           18:54.0    United North Central 
   29    26  Margaret Cleary, 10        18:56.9    Hopkins              
   30    27  Lindsey Jensen, 10         18:58.6    Brainerd             
   31        Kristen Grafstrom, 11      19:00.6    Roseau               
   32    28  Victoria Kolbinger, 8      19:04.3    Becker               
   33        Katie Quast, 9             19:08.7    Brainerd             
   34        Ali Crochet, 10            19:09.7    Brainerd             
   35        Nikita Duscher, 12         19:10.5    Brainerd             
   36    29  Kayla Egnes, 9             19:11.0    Alexandria           
   37    30  reagan lyle, 10            19:16.6    St Cloud Tech        
   38        Ana Cristina Carretero, 11 19:21.3    Hopkins              
   39    31  Amber Thompson, 10         19:26.4    Perham               
   40    32  Skylar Schachtscneider, 10 19:29.5    Detroit Lakes        
   41        Madeline Nelson, 11        19:30.8    Hopkins              
   42        Kristina Tuttle, 11        19:33.0    Roseau               
   43    33  Lourdes Anderson, 10       19:34.4    Perham               
   44    34  Natalie Amundson, 12       19:35.8    Alexandria           
   45    35  Sari Kroschel, 12          19:38.7    St Cloud Apollo      
   46    36  Hayli Marquette, 12        19:40.0    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
   47    37  Deedra Lawrence, 10        19:40.9    Becker               
   48    38  Kayden Westin, 9           19:41.3    Becker               
   49    39  Hailey Galbrecht, 9        19:41.7    Perham               
   50    40  Kaylee Egbers, 11          19:44.1    St Cloud Apollo      
   51        Sylvie Gitler, 9           19:48.5    Hopkins              
   52    41  Shannon Sydow, 11          19:49.8    Becker               
   53    42  shannon keenan, 11         19:53.6    St Cloud Tech        
   54    43  Madison Dobis, 9           19:55.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
   55    44  Hailey Bjork, 12           20:03.5    St Cloud Apollo      
   56    45  Morgan Sagedahl, 11        20:04.4    Bemidji              
   57    46  ellie inkster, 8           20:07.1    St Cloud Tech        
   58    47  Kelsey Dickinson, 12       20:08.2    St Cloud Apollo      
   59    48  Maddie McCrary, 9          20:11.6    Perham               
   60    49  Kya Egbers, 11             20:15.6    St Cloud Apollo      
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   61    50  Michaela Allen, 10         20:16.0    Becker               
   62        Emmie Weiner, 10           20:17.1    Rocori               
   63    51  Melanie Rassmussen, 8      20:22.5    St Cloud Apollo      
   64    52  Kayleen Martins, 9         20:25.2    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
   65        Lauren Santl, 12           20:27.9    Roseau               
   66    53  Megan Egenes, 11           20:32.9    Alexandria           
   67        Solveig Lundberg, 10       20:34.2    Fergus Falls         
   68    54  mary gorecki, 12           20:34.9    St Cloud Tech        
   69        Holly Ann Schnitzler, 12   20:35.4    Alexandria           
   70        Sofie Cavers, 9            20:38.7    Alexandria           
   71    55  madeleine christen, 12     20:40.3    St Cloud Tech        
   72    56  rachel damhof, 12          20:41.5    St Cloud Tech        
   73    57  Rachel LaForce, 12         20:42.8    Little Falls         
   74        aubrie krueger, 12         20:44.6    St Cloud Tech        
   75    58  Andrea Tibbets, 11         20:48.9    Detroit Lakes        
   76        Katrina Rasmusson, 10      20:50.7    Foley                
   77        Rachel Counter, 9          20:51.0    Rocori               
   78        Hannah Graves, 10          20:52.5    Alexandria           
   79        Cora Blomberg, 7           20:53.4    St Cloud Tech        
   80        Isabella Drown, 9          20:54.9    St Cloud Tech        
   81    59  Emily Lygre, 10            20:57.3    St Cloud Apollo      
   82        Emily Falk, 9              20:57.9    Foley                
   83        Jessie Dupay, 12           20:58.5    Hopkins              
   84    60  Madison Maki, 11           20:59.7    Bemidji              
   85    61  Nicole Bukowski, 11        21:03.6    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
   86    62  Aimee Christopherson, 12   21:05.2    Perham               
   87    63  Athena Cloud, 12           21:06.8    Bemidji              
   88    64  Maria Abrahamsson, 11      21:09.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
   89    65  Clara Bakken, 10           21:10.0    Sartell-St Stephen   
   90    66  Haley Blonigan, 10         21:11.9    Detroit Lakes        
   91        Heather Gaustad, 9         21:14.9    St Cloud Apollo      
   92    67  Danielle Sonnenberg, 10    21:18.0    Perham               
   93    68  Kirsikka Ruonala, 11       21:20.7    Little Falls         
   94    69  Matraca Conarro, 10        21:21.4    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
   95    70  Paige Blonigan, 12         21:22.3    Detroit Lakes        
   96        Dominique Brown, 12        21:28.1    Hopkins              
   97        Leah Huss, 12              21:30.5    Alexandria           
   98    71  Lauren LaForce, 9          21:33.1    Little Falls         
   99    72  Quinn Schollett, 10        21:35.5    Bemidji              
  100    73  Marissa Leeb, 11           21:41.9    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  101    74  Jessica Sand, 9            21:46.5    Becker               
  102        Brenna Falk, 11            21:58.9    Hopkins              
  103        Alyssa Thielen, 10         22:03.0    Rocori               
  104        Miriam Blomberg, 11        22:06.6    St Cloud Tech        
  105        Olivia Hegstrom, 9         22:10.9    Alexandria           
  106        Brit Stein, 12             22:12.7    Hopkins              
  107    75  Catherine Gottwalt, 12     22:21.8    Little Falls         
  108    76  McKayla Brezinka, 9        22:29.5    Little Falls         
  109    77  Katie Dusek, 9             22:40.6    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  110        Madeline Martodam, 12      22:53.3    Hopkins              
  111        Miranda Oestreich, 12      22:53.7    Hopkins              
  112    78  Elizabeth Theis, 12        23:26.1    Little Falls         
  113    79  Mia Martinez, 10           23:36.5    Detroit Lakes        
  114        Sam Macho, 8               23:44.5    St Cloud Apollo      
  115    80  Skylar Zeilenga, 10        23:46.1    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  116        Hannah Allebach, 12        23:52.9    United North Central 
  117        Kyra Hennek, 12            23:53.6    St Cloud Tech        
  118        kortney carlin, 12         24:13.9    St Cloud Tech        
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  119    81  Emily Holzer, 10           24:14.9    Perham               
  120        Andrea Austad, 11          24:20.6    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  121        Clara Burke, 9             24:34.1    Hopkins              
  122    82  Lexa Werner, 10            24:36.3    Detroit Lakes        
  123    83  Kinbrae Sperstad, 12       24:38.1    Little Falls         
  124        Gabriela Beltran Zavala, 9 25:11.9    Hopkins              
  125        Jodie Anderson, 11         25:16.1    Little Falls         
  126        Kristina Flatt, 12         25:22.5    Fergus Falls         
  127        Emily Thompson, 10         25:23.4    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  128        Carly Spoden, 10           25:53.8    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  129        Tatiana Geiger, 9          26:47.4    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  130        Cherilyn Brastad, 9        26:57.2    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  131        Alyssa Luttschwager, 12    27:21.4    St Cloud Tech        
  132        Josie Amo, 10              28:26.5    Sauk Rapids-Rice     
  133        Elle Christoferson, 10     28:42.9    Sauk Rapids-Rice     

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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